KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN Date/DOB Time Officer
2012-6114 03/18/12 23:5023:50:50 68
2012-6113 03/18/12 23:3023:30:30 68
2012-6112 03/18/12 23:2523:25:45 S195
2012-6111 03/18/12 23:2523:25:33 68
2012-6110 03/18/12 22:4622:46:16 MWINNE
2012-6109 03/18/12 22:0422:04:49 MWINNE
2012-6108 03/18/12 21:4121:41:34 MWINNE
2012-6107 03/18/12 21:0821:08:51 S145
2012-6106 03/18/12 21:0421:04:02 MWINNE
2012-6105 03/18/12 20:5220:52:11 MWINNE
2012-6104 03/18/12 20:4720:47:59 MWINNE
2012-6103 03/18/12 20:4320:43:12 MWINNE
2012-6102 03/18/12 20:2320:23:42 MWINNE
2012-6101 03/18/12 20:2020:20:43 128
2012-6100 03/18/12 20:1920:19:28 MWINNE
2012-6099 03/18/12 20:0520:05:16 128
2012-6098 03/18/12 19:1119:11:25 MWINNE
2012-6097 03/18/12 19:0919:09:28 MWINNE
2012-6096 03/18/12 19:0619:06:13 MWINNE
2012-6095 03/18/12 18:5918:59:11 MWINNE
2012-6094 03/18/12 18:2318:23:51 128
2012-6093 03/18/12 18:1218:12:36 128
2012-6092 03/18/12 18:0818:08:49 MWINNE
2012-6091 03/18/12 18:0718:07:57 MWINNE
2012-6090 03/18/12 18:0718:07:05 MWINNE
2012-6089 03/18/12 17:3217:32:30 MWINNE
2012-6088 03/18/12 17:3117:31:39 MWINNE
2012-6087 03/18/12 17:0917:09:54 MWINNE
2012-6086 03/18/12 17:0617:06:42 MWINNE
2012-6085 03/18/12 16:4216:42:26 MWINNE
2012-6084 03/18/12 16:3516:35:48 MWINNE
2012-6083 03/18/12 16:3516:35:16 MWINNE
2012-6082 03/18/12 16:2716:27:55 MWINNE
2012-6081 03/18/12 16:1916:19:53 MWINNE
2012-6080 03/18/12 16:0216:02:43 MWINNE
2012-6079 03/18/12 15:3615:36:02 MWINNE
2012-6078 03/18/12 15:1115:11:00 MWINNE
2012-6077 03/18/12 15:0415:04:24 MWINNE
2012-6076 03/18/12 14:2714:27:35 MWINNE
2012-6075 03/18/12 14:2114:21:55 MWINNE
2012-6074 03/18/12 14:1114:11:14 MWINNE
2012-6073 03/18/12 13:4313:43:13 MWINNE
2012-6072 03/18/12 13:3813:38:00 MWINNE
2012-6071 03/18/12 13:3613:36:56 MWINNE
2012-6070 03/18/12 13:2313:23:25 MWINNE
2012-6069 03/18/12 13:0613:06:31 MWINNE
2012-6068 03/18/12 12:5512:55:09 184
2012-6067 03/18/12 12:4712:47:45 184

Location/Address

FAIRMONT ESTATES

KEYSER FUNERAL HOME

228 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON

133 JANSEN AVENUE, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

TRI STAR AUTO SALES

BUDGET 19 MOTEL

LOUGHRAN PARK

BROADWAY JOE'S

ULSTER ARC

GETTY MART

SCHWENK DRIVE @ FAIR STREET EXT., KINGST...
67 GREEN STREET, KINGSTON

SMITH AVENUE @ ARDSLEY STREET, KINGSTON
ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON

CLINTON AVENUE @ CEDAR STREET, KINGSTON
O'NEIL STREET, KINGSTON

KINGSTON HOSPITAL

HESS EXPRESS

KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

CHANDLER DRIVE OVERPASS RR PROPERTY

21 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON

MARY'S AVENUE, KINGSTON

RONDOUT GARDENS APARTMENTS

KINGSTON HOSPITAL

TEN BROECK AVENUE @ DOWNS STREET, KINGST...

ST. JAMES STREET @ PINE STREET, KINGSTON

WILTWYCK AVENUE @ ELMENDORF STREET, KING...

25 MERRITT AVENUE, KINGSTON

55 CEDAR STREET, KINGSTON

CITY STYLE EXPRESS

56 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

DON'S AUTO BODY

ABEEL ST, KINGSTON

JANSEN AVENUE, KINGSTON

EAST STRAND, KINGSTON

FOXHALL AVE, KINGSTON

1 BROADWAY, KINGSTON

17 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

75 HUDSON STREET, KINGSTON
INTERCHANGE, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ FIELD CT, KINGSTON
PEARL STREET, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ FIELD CT, KINGSTON
DOWNS STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
103 DOWNS ST, KINGSTON

280 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
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Signal/Individual Type
VOID 124
DISPUTE 27D

INTOXICATED PERSON 97

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

DISPUTE 27D

VOID 124

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
CHECK WELFARE 111

JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
DISPUTE 27D

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PATROL REQUEST 12

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
FOUND PROPERTY 19

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
PATROL REQUEST 12

LOST PROPERTY 20

UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
DISORDERLY CONDUCT 26
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
CHECK WELFARE 111

FIELD INTERVIEW 121

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
INTOXICATED PERSON 97
INSECURE BUILDING 13A

FIELD INTERVIEW 121

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
FIELD INTERVIEW 121
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
DISPUTE 27D

FIELD INTERVIEW 121

OPEN CONTAINER 72

FOUND PROPERTY 19

CHECK WELFARE 111

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116

CHECK WELFARE 111

PATROL REQUEST 12

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PARKING PROBLEM 87
INFORMATION ONLY 04

PARKING PROBLEM 87
PSYCHIATRIC PROBLEM 79

Disposition

R2
H3

A

FD

TI

R7

H1

>

Search Engine Result List
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Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
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Call for Service
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Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2012-6066
2012-6065
2012-6064
2012-6063
2012-6062
2012-6061
2012-6060
2012-6059
2012-6058
2012-6057
2012-6056
2012-6055
2012-6054
2012-6053
2012-6052
2012-6051
2012-6050
2012-6049
2012-6048
2012-6047
2012-6046
2012-6045
2012-6044
2012-6043
2012-6042
2012-6041
2012-6040
2012-6039
2012-6038
2012-6037

Date/DOB Time

Officer

03/18/12 12:1912:19:21
03/18/12 12:1612:16:34
03/18/12 11:1411:14:22
03/18/12 10:1010:10:39
03/18/12 10:1010:10:28
03/18/12 08:5408:54:54
03/18/12 08:0608:06:34
03/18/12 07:2707:27:32
03/18/12 05:4305:43:35
03/18/12 04:5904:59:40
03/18/12 04:4604:46:14
03/18/12 04:4504:45:48
03/18/12 04:3704:37:08
03/18/12 04:0504:05:02
03/18/12 03:3603:36:01
03/18/12 03:2403:24:15
03/18/12 03:1103:11:13
03/18/12 02:5302:53:11
03/18/12 02:4702:47:29
03/18/12 02:4402:44:26
03/18/12 02:3702:37:43
03/18/12 02:3002:30:52
03/18/12 02:2302:23:25
03/18/12 01:5801:58:22
03/18/12 01:1401:14:59
03/18/12 00:5500:55:39
03/18/12 00:2300:23:29
03/18/12 00:2700:27:26
03/18/12 00:2300:23:59
03/18/12 00:1100:11:43

201
MWINNE
MWINNE
162
162
162
162
162
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
S195
68
68
68
68
68
68
S195
68
68
68

Location/Address

ULSTER SAVINGS BANK (SCHWENK DR)
CARNEGIE BUILDING KINGSTON CONSOLIDATED
13 PRINCE STREET, KINGSTON

ABEEL STREET @ WURTS STREET, KINGSTON
STONY RUN APARTMENTS

STONY RUN APARTMENTS

147 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

BROADWAY @ DOWNS ST, KINGSTON

DIETZ STADIUM DINER

, KINGSTON

SOUTH PROSPECT STREET, KINGSTON

ELMENDORF STREET @ BELVEDERE STREET, KIN...

MADISON AVENUE, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

SNYDER AVENUE, KINGSTON

FLOW LOUNGE

, KINGSTON

HAZENBUSH, DR.ARTHUR W

GREEN STREET @ ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTO...
FOXHALL AVENUE @ ALBANY AVENUE, KINGSTON
BARMANN PARK

58 MONTREPOSE AVENUE, KINGSTON

WALL STREET @ NORTH FRONT STREET, KINGST...
KINGSTON PHYSICAL THERAPY & SPORTS REHAB...

CHILDREN'S HOME

35 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
, KINGSTON

KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT
CITGO

SUNOCO MART
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Signal/Individual

BAD CHECK 33
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
WARRANT CHECK 81

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
VEHICLE BREAK-IN OR ENTRY 4...
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
ATTEMPTED BREAK-IN 43A

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

CITIZEN SERVICE 24
FOOT PATROL 68A
DISPUTE 27D

FIELD INTERVIEW 121

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

FOOT PATROL 68A
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
NOISE COMPLAINT 011
FOOT PATROL 68A

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

FOOT PATROL 68A

INFORMATION ONLY 04

DISPUTE 27D

DISPUTE 27D

INTOXICATED PERSON 97

M/V COMPLAINT 39

MISSING PERSON RETURNED 49R
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...
SICK REPORT 118

FIELD INTERVIEW 121

PATROL REQUEST 12

Disposition

Vi
RC
R1

R7

Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 78



